
ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
HS GIRLS 5K     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Polk                     2    3    4    5   11   18   23   =  25    1:45:07      21:01      1:01
    2   Nevada                         9   12   14   15   17   28   38   =  67    1:49:15      21:51      0:43
    3   Bondurant-Farrar              13   19   20   21   22   25   26   =  95    1:52:26      22:29      0:52
    4   Madrid                         1    8   24   31   32   39        =  96    1:52:53      22:35      4:39
    5   Ogden                          7   16   27   29   37             = 116    1:55:33      23:07      3:56
    6   Roland-Story                   6   10   30   35   40             = 121    1:58:06      23:37      5:15
    7   Saydel                        33   34   36   41   42             = 186    2:07:30      25:30      2:28

 Incomplete Teams:  Greene County, South Hamilton, Southeast Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Katelyn Brandhorst           FR    Madrid                            19:49      6:23
      2       2   Mya Bond                     FR    North Polk                        20:40      6:39
      3       3   Aubrie Kiesling              SR    North Polk                        20:42      6:40
      4       4   Abby Bell                    JR    North Polk                        20:57      6:45
      5       5   Mary Walter                  SR    North Polk                        21:06      6:48
      6       6   Claire Truesdell             SO    Roland-Story                      21:11      6:49
      7       7   Kayden Spencer               SR    Ogden                             21:11      6:49
      8       8   Emily White                  SR    Madrid                            21:20      6:52
      9       9   Brooke Axmear                FR    Nevada                            21:29      6:55
     10      10   Makenna Carlson              JR    Roland-Story                      21:40      6:58
     11      11   Hannah Haaland               FR    North Polk                        21:41      6:59
     12      12   Tori Meinecke                JR    Nevada                            21:44      7:00
     13      13   Bridget Johnson              SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  21:53      7:03
     14      14   Ava Vanderhayden             SO    Nevada                            21:54      7:03
     15      15   Alexa Betting                FR    Nevada                            21:55      7:03
     16      16   Dakota Tromblay              JR    Ogden                             22:09      7:08
     17      17   Hallee Schadt                SO    Nevada                            22:13      7:09
     18           Olivia Beaune                FR    South Hamilton                    22:16      7:10
     19      18   Anna Patterson               JR    North Polk                        22:25      7:13
     20      19   Clare Haselhoff              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:31      7:15
     21      20   Claire Meislahn              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:38      7:17
     22      21   Payton Berger                JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:39      7:17
     23           Olivia Shannon               SR    Greene County                     22:41      7:18
     24      22   Kaylen Torrence              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:45      7:19
     25      23   Morgan Meiners               SO    North Polk                        22:49      7:21
     26      24   Mila Grothus                 SO    Madrid                            22:49      7:21
     27      25   Emily Maffin                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:00      7:24
     28      26   Myah Greubel                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:14      7:29
     29           Sophia Campbell              SO    North Polk                        23:19      7:30
     30      27   Samantha Lass                SO    Ogden                             23:20      7:31
     31           Paige Doolittle              SR    South Hamilton                    23:27      7:33
     32           Layla Arp                    SO    North Polk                        23:34      7:35
     33           Amie Kuennen                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:45      7:39
     34      28   Sophia Martinez              FR    Nevada                            23:47      7:39
     35      29   Addison Trusler              SO    Ogden                             23:47      7:39
     36           Laker Kennedy                SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:50      7:40
     37           Sophia Hilsabeck             JR    North Polk                        23:50      7:40
     38           Sam Weers                    JR    North Polk                        23:59      7:43
     39      30   Olivia Younes                FR    Roland-Story                      24:03      7:44
     40           Rachel Anthofer              FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:09      7:46
     41           Mady Cory                    FR    North Polk                        24:19      7:50
     42           Lily O'Brien                 SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:25      7:52
     43      31   Piper Steburg                SR    Madrid                            24:27      7:52
     44      32   Skyler Havlik                SR    Madrid                            24:28      7:52
     45           Abbie Neville                JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:29      7:53
     46           MacKenzie Poock              SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:30      7:53
     47      33   Clara Tylavsky               SR    Saydel                            24:32      7:54
     48      34   Cara Vitiritto               SR    Saydel                            24:32      7:54
     49           Jocelyn Manock               FR    North Polk                        24:42      7:57
     50           Autumn Stevens               SR    Greene County                     24:42      7:57
     51      35   Faith Springer               SR    Roland-Story                      24:46      7:58
     52      36   Ryley Pecina                 SR    Saydel                            24:59      8:03
     53           McKenna Miller               SO    South Hamilton                    25:01      8:03
     54           Gauri Vanbaale               JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  25:05      8:04
     55      37   Isabelle McCloud             JR    Ogden                             25:07      8:05
     56           Stefani Haus                 SO    North Polk                        25:19      8:09
     57           Jenna Manock                 FR    North Polk                        25:43      8:17
     58           Alexis Peterson              JR    Southeast Valley                  25:46      8:18
     59      38   Bryn Crain                   FR    Nevada                            25:49      8:19
     60      39   Alex Grimm                   JR    Madrid                            25:54      8:20
     61           Natalie Barber               SR    Nevada                            25:56      8:21
     62           Addi Grosc                   SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  26:05      8:24
     63           Bridget Cahill               SR    Nevada                            26:07      8:24
     64           Grace Heginger               FR    Nevada                            26:08      8:25
     65           Lynze Geerdes                JR    Nevada                            26:11      8:26
     66           Ava Jablonski                SO    Greene County                     26:22      8:29
     67           Katelyn Phillips             SO    North Polk                        26:23      8:30
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ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
HS GIRLS 5K     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68      40   Frankie Hadsall              FR    Roland-Story                      26:26      8:30
     69      41   Emilie Rogers                JR    Saydel                            26:27      8:31
     70           Kayley Zanker                FR    South Hamilton                    26:30      8:32
     71      42   Madison Rogers               SR    Saydel                            27:00      8:41
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ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
HS GIRLS 5K     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Polk                        Score =   25
    2    Mya Bond, FR                   20:40  6:39
    3    Aubrie Kiesling, SR            20:42  6:40
    4    Abby Bell, JR                  20:57  6:45
    5    Mary Walter, SR                21:06  6:48
   11    Hannah Haaland, FR             21:41  6:59
   18    Anna Patterson, JR             22:25  7:13
   23    Morgan Meiners, SO             22:49  7:21
         Sophia Campbell, SO            23:19  7:30
         Layla Arp, SO                  23:34  7:35
         Sophia Hilsabeck, JR           23:50  7:40
         Sam Weers, JR                  23:59  7:43
         Mady Cory, FR                  24:19  7:50
         Jocelyn Manock, FR             24:42  7:57
         Stefani Haus, SO               25:19  8:09
         Jenna Manock, FR               25:43  8:17
         Katelyn Phillips, SO           26:23  8:30

  2) Nevada                            Score =   67
    9    Brooke Axmear, FR              21:29  6:55
   12    Tori Meinecke, JR              21:44  7:00
   14    Ava Vanderhayden, SO           21:54  7:03
   15    Alexa Betting, FR              21:55  7:03
   17    Hallee Schadt, SO              22:13  7:09
   28    Sophia Martinez, FR            23:47  7:39
   38    Bryn Crain, FR                 25:49  8:19
         Natalie Barber, SR             25:56  8:21
         Bridget Cahill, SR             26:07  8:24
         Grace Heginger, FR             26:08  8:25
         Lynze Geerdes, JR              26:11  8:26

  3) Bondurant-Farrar                  Score =   95
   13    Bridget Johnson, SR            21:53  7:03
   19    Clare Haselhoff, SO            22:31  7:15
   20    Claire Meislahn, SO            22:38  7:17
   21    Payton Berger, JR              22:39  7:17
   22    Kaylen Torrence, SO            22:45  7:19
   25    Emily Maffin, FR               23:00  7:24
   26    Myah Greubel, FR               23:14  7:29
         Amie Kuennen, FR               23:45  7:39
         Laker Kennedy, SR              23:50  7:40
         Rachel Anthofer, FR            24:09  7:46
         Lily O'Brien, SR               24:25  7:52
         Abbie Neville, JR              24:29  7:53
         MacKenzie Poock, SR            24:30  7:53
         Gauri Vanbaale, JR             25:05  8:04
         Addi Grosc, SO                 26:05  8:24

  4) Madrid                            Score =   96
    1    Katelyn Brandhorst, FR         19:49  6:23
    8    Emily White, SR                21:20  6:52
   24    Mila Grothus, SO               22:49  7:21
   31    Piper Steburg, SR              24:27  7:52
   32    Skyler Havlik, SR              24:28  7:52
   39    Alex Grimm, JR                 25:54  8:20

  5) Ogden                             Score =  116
    7    Kayden Spencer, SR             21:11  6:49
   16    Dakota Tromblay, JR            22:09  7:08
   27    Samantha Lass, SO              23:20  7:31
   29    Addison Trusler, SO            23:47  7:39
   37    Isabelle McCloud, JR           25:07  8:05

  6) Roland-Story                      Score =  121
    6    Claire Truesdell, SO           21:11  6:49
   10    Makenna Carlson, JR            21:40  6:58
   30    Olivia Younes, FR              24:03  7:44
   35    Faith Springer, SR             24:46  7:58
   40    Frankie Hadsall, FR            26:26  8:30

  7) Saydel                            Score =  186
   33    Clara Tylavsky, SR             24:32  7:54
   34    Cara Vitiritto, SR             24:32  7:54
   36    Ryley Pecina, SR               24:59  8:03
   41    Emilie Rogers, JR              26:27  8:31
   42    Madison Rogers, SR             27:00  8:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Greene County
   23    Olivia Shannon, SR          22:41     7:18
   50    Autumn Stevens, SR          24:42     7:57
   66    Ava Jablonski, SO           26:22     8:29

 South Hamilton
   18    Olivia Beaune, FR           22:16     7:10
   31    Paige Doolittle, SR         23:27     7:33
   53    McKenna Miller, SO          25:01     8:03
   70    Kayley Zanker, FR           26:30     8:32

 Southeast Valley
   58    Alexis Peterson, JR         25:46     8:18
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